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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Thu 12/11/2025 4:30 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball Home vs.

Colchester
Vergennes

Thu 12/11/2025 5:30 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball Home vs.
Colchester

Vergennes

Mon 12/15/2025 5:00 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball @
Middlebury

Middlebury MS 3:00 pm

Wed 12/17/2025 4:30 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball Home vs.
Colchester

Vergennes

Wed 12/17/2025 5:30 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball Home vs.
Colchester

Vergennes

Mon 12/22/2025 4:45 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball Home vs. Mt.
Abe

Vergennes

Mon 12/22/2025 5:45 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball Home vs.
Mt. Abe

Vergennes

Wed 01/07/2026 4:30 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball @ Fair
Haven

Fair Haven Grade School 3:30 pm

Wed 01/07/2026 5:30 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball @ Fair
Haven

Fair Haven Grade School 3:30 pm

Thu 01/15/2026 4:00 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball Home vs.
Middlebury

Vergennes

Thu 01/15/2026 5:00 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball Home vs.
Middlebury

Vergennes

Sat 01/17/2026 10:00 am Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball Home vs.
Otter Valley

Vergennes

Sat 01/17/2026 11:00 am Middle School Boys "White" Basketball Home vs.
Otter Valley

Vergennes

Tue 01/20/2026 4:30 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball @ Colchester Colchester MS 3:00 pm
Tue 01/20/2026 5:30 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball @

Colchester
Colchester MS 3:00 pm

Thu 01/22/2026 5:00 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball Home vs.
Fair Haven

Vergennes

Thu 01/22/2026 6:00 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball Home vs.
Fair Haven

Vergennes

Tue 01/27/2026 4:30 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball @ Charlotte Charlotte Central 3:30 pm
Tue 01/27/2026 5:30 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball @ Charlotte Charlotte Central 3:30 pm
Mon 02/02/2026 4:30 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball Home vs.

Otter Valley
Vergennes
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Mon 02/02/2026 5:30 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball Home vs.

Otter Valley
Vergennes

Tue 02/03/2026 4:30 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball @ Shelburne Shelburne 3:30 pm
Tue 02/03/2026 5:30 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball @

Shelburne
Shelburne 3:30 pm

Thu 02/05/2026 4:15 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball Home vs.
Tuttle MS

Vergennes

Thu 02/05/2026 5:15 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball Home vs.
Tuttle MS

Vergennes

Tue 02/10/2026 5:00 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball @ Otter
Valley

Otter Valley 3:30 pm

Tue 02/10/2026 6:00 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball @ Otter
Valley

Otter Valley 3:30 pm

Wed 02/11/2026 4:45 pm Middle School Boys "Blue" Basketball @ Mt. Abe Mt. Abe 4:00 pm
Wed 02/11/2026 5:45 pm Middle School Boys "White" Basketball @ Mt. Abe Mt. Abe 4:00 pm


